

Alexis Ortiz

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Junior Vega

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





jesus hidalgo

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Jairo Felix

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Sarah Aguilar

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Amber Jones

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation Awarded to Isabella Gabudao

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Gabriel Martinez

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Adriana Alvarez

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Kimberly De La Torre

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Jasmynne Oliva

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation Awarded to Amber Chavez

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Karina Torres

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Ruben Cornejo

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





sonny saling

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Omar Jaramillo

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation Awarded to Otto Hankla

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Emanuel Maciel

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Kaylie Carvalho

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Giovani Cruz

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Rafael Gonzalez Martinez

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Kayla Flores

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Kianna Perez

North Monterey County High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 2 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

